Haier

Haier AFL631CO fridge-freezer Freestanding (placement) 308 L

baknbzabgygho

0@gbgo : Haier

dOmpyhob jooa: AFL631CO

3OmEYJHob ababgmgds : AFLE631CO

Haier AFL631CO. 33360 bya3m0 doggmmds: 308 L. dogngmab bysms hggoemds: 230 L. bogobyemal byomos
doggmmos: 78 L, gognbzalb 8gbodemgdemmdgde: 11 kg/24h. Annual energy consumption: 317 kWh.

36mpEngdob s3gho: bababzabgggn

Design

Appliance placement *
3OmEIIHb ggho *

Built-in display *
Performance

2007600 LyBms dmEyEmds *
230760 d0gm0sbo JoEgemds
dogngako

35303600 bygms Hgzoemds *
Bottle rack

bagnbyemg

bogobygmal byoms dmEymmds *
39400300 dgbadgmgdemmagdn *

Storage time during power failure *

bBGYGOE 30ynbanb o3nbg0 *

Freestanding (placement)
botnbzoboggtn
LED

308 L
340 L

230 L

78 L
11 kg/24h
16 h

v

963mbmdngd
Temperature alarm
96963000 doOHM3d

Energy efficiency class (old)
Annual energy consumption *

6m69 o Bmdgdn

bogoby *

bopdg *

bodogpeng *

Other features

3940063000306 ma30b930¢m0 Lobhgds
Hodmbhoggdymo bogabygng

3b0 dogdhadonmao onbgins

A+
317 kWh

600 mm
670 mm
1880 mm
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Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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