Haier

Haier AFL631CO fridge-freezer Freestanding (placement) 308 L ნარინჭისფერი

ბრენდი : Haier პროდუქტის კოდი: AFL631CO

პროდუქტის დასახელება : AFL631CO





Design		ერგონომიკა	
Appliance placement * პროდუქტის ფერი * Built-in display *	Freestanding (placement) ნარინჭისფერი LED	Temperature alarm	✓
		ენერგიის მართვა	
Performance		Energy efficiency class (old) Annual energy consumption *	A+ 317 kWh
ჯამური სუფთა მოცულობა * ჯამური მთლიანი მოცულობა	308 L 340 L	წონა და ზომები	
მაცივარი		სიგანე * სიღრმე *	600 mm 670 mm
მაცივრის სუფთა ტევადობა *	230 L	სიმაღლე *	1880 mm
Bottle rack	1	Other features	
საყინულე		გაყინვისაგან თავისუფალი სისტემა	✓
საყინულის სუფთა მოცულობა *	78 L	ჩამონტაჟებული საყინულე	✓
გაყინვის შესაძლებლობები *	11 kg/24h	ანტი ბაქტერიული ფუნქცია	✓
Storage time during power failure *			
სწრაფად გაყინვის ფუნქცია *	✓		

Catalog Object Cloud



Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.